ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART
™ LW Tl TITLE

1 1 1 1 MIDNIGHTS

2 RE 2 2 SANS soudi

3 2 119 2 AM

4 3 33 1 HARRY'S HOUSE

5 RE 6 1 GET F**KED

6 8 193 1 RUMOURS

7 4 71 2 HARRY STYLES

8 15 1 2 THE CAR

9 5 94 1 FINE LINE
10 RE 2 10 SUNNYBOYS 81-84 (10TH YEAR REFORMATION ANNIVER...
1 REE 29 3 SOUR
12 R/E 30 7 NIRVANA
13 16 214 1 NEVERMIND
14 R/E 13 6 IN UTERO
15 NEW 1 15 LATE REGISTRATION
16 0 19 2 TO PIMP A BUTTERFLY
17 12 116 3 THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON
18 13 15 3 EVERMORE
19 R/E 159 1 GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1
20 7 22 2 CALL ME IF YOU GET LOST

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 9 JANUARY, 2023

Artist

Taylor Swift
Frenzal Rhomb
Arctic Monkeys
Harry Styles
The Chats
Fleetwood Mac
Harry Styles
Arctic Monkeys
Harry Styles
Sunnyboys
Olivia Rodrigo
Nirvana
Nirvana
Nirvana

Kanye West
Kendrick Lamar
Pink Floyd
Taylor Swift
Soundtrack

Tyler, The Creator

COMPANY
UNI/UMA
UMA
DOM/EMI
COL/SME
ING/RKT
RHI/WAR
COL/SME
DOM/EMI
COL/SME
WAR
INR/UMA
GEF/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
DEF/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
UMA
HWR/UMA
COL/SME

CAT NO.
2445790098
HMDIFPFT17
3747478
19658707272
BB-023CD
8122796778
88985436772
WIGCDA455
19439705122
5419713166
B003378402
4935232
2777908
3750295
9853447
4727091
88875170912
B003340502
8731446
G010004611785N
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